Five Hundred Thousand and no/ 100 Dollars

500, 000. 00). 

4. Payment: The Trustees shall pay to the City, Five Hundred

Thousand and no/ 100 Dollars ($ 500, 000. 00) as follows: 

On August 1, 1993, the Trustees shall pay to the City, 
One Hundred Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Seven
and no/ 100 Dollars ($ 166, 667. 00). 

Thereafter, on the first day of every month for the
term herein, the Trustees shall pay to the City, Forty

one Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Seven and no/ 100
Dollars ($ 41, 667. 00). 

5. Reports: The City, no later than October 1, 1993, shall

submit to the Trustees a report on the level of services

provided as outlined in Exhibit A. The City, no later

than April 30, 1994, shall submit to the Trustees an

annual report on the level of services provided as